STATION LOCATIONS CONNECTING SERVICES*

FOX CHASE 215-722-3681
440 Rhawn St 18,24, 28

CHELTENHAM 215-745-1974
589 Hasbrook Ave

LAWNDALE
105 Devereaux Ave

5411 N. Mascher St

WAYNE JUNCTION 215-580-6892
2129 Windrim Ave

TEMPLE UNIVERSITY
215-580-5440

927 W. Berks St

JEFFERSON STATION MFL, BRS, 17, 23, 33, 38, 44, 45, 47,
Market St between 10th & 12th Sts 47m, 48, 61, 62, 78, NJT Bus

MFL, BSL, 2, 4, 10, 11, 13, 16, 17,
SUBURBAN STATION 27, 31, 32, 33, 34, 36, 38, 44, 48, 62,

MFL, 9, 10, 11, 13, 30, 31, 34, 36,
GRAY 30th ST. STATION 44,49 62,78, 124, 125, LUCY,

30th & Market Sts Amtrak, NJT Atlantic City Rail Line

PENN MEDICINE STATION
215-580-6565 40, LUCY
3149 Convention Blvd

* All Connecting Services are SEPTA Bus, Trolley or High Speed Rail
unless otherwise noted
MFL = Market-Frankford Line
BSL = Broad Street Line
BRS = Broad-Ridge Spur

TRAVEL TIPS

Schedule Times: Indicate when trains depart the station

Fare Payment Options: SEPTA Key Card, SEPTA Key Quick Trip, or cash.
Please see www.septa.org/fares for more information.

QuietRide Car: Available on all weekday trains (Monday - Friday 4:00 a.m. -
7:00 p.m.) with 3 or more cars open for passenger service. The first car will
be designated as your QuietRide Car

Regional Rail Major Holidays: New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, July 4th,
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day (Special Schedule) Please
note: Holidays may be observed on another day. See www.septa.org for
more information

Disclaimer: SEPTA does not assume responsibility for inconvenience,
experience or damage resulting from errors in timetables, delayed trains,
failure to make connections or for shortage of equipment. The schedules
shown here are subject to change without notice

Severe Weather Schedule: During extreme weather conditions, Trains may
operate on a special schedule. Please check the SEPTA website for updated
service information

DESTINATION CODES

AIR Airport MAL Malvern THO Thorndale
BMR Bryn Mawr MED Media TTC Trenton TC
CHW Chestnut Hill West MHK Marcus Hook WAW Wawa
CYN Cynwyd NWK Newark DE WIL  Wilmington
ELW Elwyn PAO Paoli

© SEPTA 01/24 T.T.7 FOX-1

2N FOX CHASE
Y=

To/From Center City Philadelphia
Effective January 7, 2024

* Fox Chase

* Ryers

* Cheltenham

* Lawndale

* Olney

» Wayne Junction

» Temple University

« Jefferson Station

* Suburban Station

« William H. Gray Il 30th St. Station

* Penn Medicine Station

11V TVYNOID 3N

Customer Service: 215-580-7800
TDD/TTY: 215-580-7853
www.septa.org

' Penn Medicine

800.789.PENN PennMedicine.org



MONDAYS through FRIDAYS (Except MAJOR HOLIDAYS)

Fare| Services Train Number| 8215 8411 8415 8503 8419 8423 8427 8431 8435 8439 8443 8447 8451 8455 8353 8459 8463 8467 8471 8475 8337
Zone| ® | | & |Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
= 2 |v]|v| v |FoxChase 5:33 6:23 7:23 7:40 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 5:50 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23
= 2 |v v |Ryers 5:35 6:25 7:25 7:42 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 5:52 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25
6 2 v v |Cheltenham 5:37 6:27 7:27 7:44 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27 5:54 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27
o 2 v |Lawndale 5:39 6:29 7:29 7:46 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29 5:29 5:59 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29
TT| 1 v v |Olney 5:43 6:32 7:32 T7:49 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 6:02 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:31
1 v | v |Wayne Junction 5:48 6:37 7:37 T7:57 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37 5:37 6:09 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:36
2 C v | v |Temple University 5:54 6:43 7:43 8:03 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:15 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:42
Ll C Jefferson Station
o C Suburban Station
O B¢ Gray 30th St. Station
- C v | v |Penn Medicine Station 6:11 7:02 8:02 — 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 6:02 6:34 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:01
Train continues to| NWK AIR AIR MAL AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR MED AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR WAW
(see Destination Codes) | AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM
Fare| Services Train Number| 4806 4810 4814 4818 4822 4826 4830 4834 4838 4842 4846 6848 4850 4854 4858 4862 4866 4870
Zone| ® | | & [Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
Ll C v | v |Penn Medicine Station 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 — 5:27 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27
(/)] C v | v |Gray 30th St. Station
< C v | v |Suburban Station
L C v | v |Jefferson Station
o C v | v |Temple University 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:12 5:44 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44
> 1 v | v [Wayne Junction D6:50 D7:50 D8:50 D9:50 D10:50 D11:50 D12:50 D1:50 D2:50 D3:50 D4:50 D5:18 D5:50 D6:50 D7:50 D8:50 D9:50 D10:50
@) 1 v v |Olney D6:53 D7:53 D8:53 D9:53 D10:53 D11:53 D12:53 D1:53 D2:53 D3:53 D4:53 D5:21 D5:53 D6:53 D7:53 D8:53 D9:53 D10:53
b= 2 v |Lawndale D6:55 D7:55 D8:55 D9:55 D10:55 D11:55 D12:55 D1:55 D2:55 D3:55 D4:55 D5:24 D5:55 D6:55 D7:55 D8:55 D9:55 D10:55
@) 2 | v v [Cheltenham D6:58 D7:58 D8:58 D9:58 D10:58 D11:58 D12:58 D1:58 D2:58 D3:58 D4:58 D5:29 D5:58 D6:58 D7:58 D8:58 D9:58 D10:58
- 2 | v v |Ryers D7:00 D8:00 D9:00 D10:00 D11:00 D12:00 D1:00 D2:00 D3:00 D4:00 D5:00 D5:31 D6:00 D7:00 D8:00 D9:00 D10:00 D11:00
2 |v]|v]| v |FoxChase 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 5:34 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03
AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule
 NEVER oot o e oS
* NEVER attempt to board a moving train
« ALWAYS wait for the train to come to a complete stop BEFORE exiting Evening and weekend fares apply to trips to, from or via Gray 30th Street,
- NEVER ride in the vestibule or on the steps of a moving train Suburban, and Jefferson Stations on weekdays after 7:00 PM and all day
* NEVER lean against the train doors Saturdays, Sundays and Regional Rail major holidays. More information D e it avallable
www.septa.org/safety is available at www.Septa.org/travel/fares/regional-rail-zones rTEick:ti;kf:‘c :sff;tcz ﬁg;ggt;aswt; g'ue;ji;:?j ;?fzif:gg ;Voenisg‘e) ng ;’Z;ay":; ook




SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS and MAJOR HOLIDAYS

D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule

Fare | Services Train Number| 8373 8377 8381 8383 8385 8387 8389 8391 8393
Zone| ® [ m | & |Stations AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM
po 2 |v v |Fox Chase 6:10 8:20 10:20 12:20 2:20 4:20 6:20 8:20 10:20
=1 2 (v v |Ryers 6:12 8:22 10:22 12:22 2:22 422 6:22 8:22 10:22
6 2 |v v |Cheltenham 6:14 824 10:24 12:24 2:24 424 6:24 8:24 10:24
14 2 v |Lawndale 6:16  8:26 10:26 12:26 2:26 4:26 6:26 8:26  10:26
L 1 |v v |Olney 6:19 829 10:29 12:29 2:29 429 6:29 8:29 10:29
-1 1 v |Wayne Junction 6:24 8:34 10:34 12:34 2:34 4:34 6:34 8:34 10:34
Z| C v [Temple University 6:29 839 10:39 12:39 2:39 439 6:39 8:39 10:39
W e v |Jefferson Station
S/ C v |Suburban Station
ol C v [Gray 30th St. Station
= C v |Penn Medicine Station 6:46 856 10:56 12:56 2:56 4:56 6:56  8:56  10:56
Train continues to| WAW WAW WAW WAW WAW WAW WAW WAW WAW
(see Destination Codes)| AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM
Fare | Services Train Number| 3858 3860 3862 3864 3866 3868 3870 3872
Zone| ® | m | &, |Stations AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM
w!| C v |Penn Medicine Station 6:49 849 10:49 1249 249 449 649 8:49
M C v [Gray 30th St. Station
< C v |Suburban Station
L e v |Jefferson Station
) C v |Temple University 7:06 9:06 11:06 1:06 3:06 5:06 7:06 9:06
X 1 v |Wayne Junction D7:12 D912 D11:12 D1:12 D3:12 D5:12 D7:12 D9:12
@) 1 |v v (Olney D7:16 D9:16 D11:16 D1:16 D3:16 D5:16 D7:16 D9:16
L 2 v |Lawndale D7:19 D919 D11:19 D1:19 D3:19 D519 D7:19 D9:19
Ol 2 |v v |Cheltenham D7:21 D9:21 D11:21 D1:21 D3:21 D5:21 D7:21 D9:21
- 2 |v v [Ryers D7:23 D9:23 D11:23 D1:23 D3:23 D5:23 D7:23 D9:23
2 |v v |Fox Chase 7225 925 11:25 1:25 325 525 T:25 9:25
AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM




	FXC1
	FXC2



